lnvoice No.
oHrcn273

oated
2OJan-26

ry Note

nce No &

Buyer's O NO

20260.r o9011
Dispatch Doc No

Other References

Dated
E{an-26
Delivery Note Date

COLL BY YOUR REP
Dispa rough Destination

-RR No
dt.20Jan-26
Bill of Lad Motor Vehicl€ No

213.00 nos t 88,573.00
Amounl Chargeable (in words)

INR Eighty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Three Only